
ME
Luxembourg Championship 2024
Samstag, 15. Juni 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 WEBER Timothée STRASB FRA
2 WILLART Sylvian CEL FRA
3 FOTH Thomas Gerald TRIER GER
4 GURKE Sebastian EFG ESSEN GER
5 HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN GER 01.01.1968
6 KITTLER Rolf HOCHWALD GER
7 BIERLAIRE Joel CGDEL LUX
8 BIRGET Philippe CEL LUX 01.01.1988
9 BUNETEL Stanislas SUD LUX 740 01.01.1979
10 COLLING Emile CEL LUX 01.01.1968
11 COLLING Hervé CEL LUX 412 01.01.2007
12 DE RUBEIS Ezio Carlos SUD LUX
13 EUSEBI Bruno CEL LUX 01.01.1995
14 GIANNOTTE Flavio SUD LUX 41
15 LAZZARA Antoine SUD LUX 01.01.1982
16 OMONT Benoit SUD LUX 432 01.01.1991
17 PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD LUX 01.01.2002
18 PRINZ Niklas SUD LUX 317 01.01.2001
19 VIDALI Aurel CEL LUX
20 MATOSO Alexandre CEL POR 01.01.1983



3 pools
1 pool of 6 and 2 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 GIANNOTTE Flavio SUD LUX 41
2 PRINZ Niklas SUD LUX 317
3 COLLING Hervé CEL LUX 412 12
4 OMONT Benoit SUD LUX 432
5 BUNETEL Stanislas SUD LUX 740 19
6 COLLING Emile CEL LUX 6
7 LAZZARA Antoine SUD LUX 14
8 PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD LUX 17
9 HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN GER 18
10 EUSEBI Bruno CEL LUX 22
11 MATOSO Alexandre CEL POR
12 WILLART Sylvian CEL FRA
13 VIDALI Aurel CEL LUX
14 FOTH Thomas Gerald TRIER GER
15 KITTLER Rolf HOCHWALD GER
16 DE RUBEIS Ezio Carlos SUD LUX
17 BIERLAIRE Joel CGDEL LUX
18 WEBER Timothée STRASB FRA
19 BIRGET Philippe CEL LUX
20 GURKE Sebastian EFG ESSEN GER
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

DUPLITER Imke (SUD / LUX)

PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD / LUX

DE RUBEIS Ezio Carlos SUD / LUX

GIANNOTTE Flavio SUD / LUX

COLLING Emile CEL / LUX

BIRGET Philippe CEL / LUX

KITTLER Rolf HOCHWALD / GER

WEBER Timothée STRASB / FRA

Strip 2
Referee(s):

SZEKERES Norbert (CEL / HUN)

MATOSO Alexandre CEL / POR

VIDALI Aurel CEL / LUX

WILLART Sylvian CEL / FRA

BUNETEL Stanislas SUD / LUX

PRINZ Niklas SUD / LUX

FOTH Thomas Gerald TRIER / GER

HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN / GER

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

PAGANOTTI Massimo (CEL / LUX)
GODINHO ALVES Miguel (LUX)

COLLING Hervé CEL / LUX

EUSEBI Bruno CEL / LUX

OMONT Benoit SUD / LUX

LAZZARA Antoine SUD / LUX

BIERLAIRE Joel CGDEL / LUX

GURKE Sebastian EFG ESSEN / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PRINZ Niklas SUD LUX 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 OMONT Benoit SUD LUX 5 1,00 21 5 +16 Advanced
3 GIANNOTTE Flavio SUD LUX 5 0,83 28 7 +21 Advanced
4 BUNETEL Stanislas SUD LUX 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
5 BIRGET Philippe CEL LUX 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
6 COLLING Emile CEL LUX 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
7 COLLING Hervé CEL LUX 4 0,80 20 8 +12 Advanced
8 VIDALI Aurel CEL LUX 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
9 BIERLAIRE Joel CGDEL LUX 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
10 HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN GER 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
11 PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD LUX 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
12 LAZZARA Antoine SUD LUX 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
13 WEBER Timothée STRASB FRA 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
14 FOTH Thomas Gerald TRIER GER 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
15 GURKE Sebastian EFG ESSEN GER 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
16 KITTLER Rolf HOCHWALD GER 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
17 MATOSO Alexandre CEL POR 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Advanced
18 EUSEBI Bruno CEL LUX 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
19 WILLART Sylvian CEL FRA 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
20 DE RUBEIS Ezio Carlos SUD LUX 0 0,00 5 29 -24 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GIANNOTTE Flavio SUD LUX
2 VIDALI Aurel CEL LUX
3T BIRGET Philippe CEL LUX 01.01.1988
3T OMONT Benoit SUD LUX 01.01.1991
5 PRINZ Niklas SUD LUX 01.01.2001
6 BUNETEL Stanislas SUD LUX 01.01.1979
7 COLLING Hervé CEL LUX 01.01.2007
8 PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD LUX 01.01.2002
9 COLLING Emile CEL LUX 01.01.1968
10 BIERLAIRE Joel CGDEL LUX
11 HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN GER 01.01.1968
12 LAZZARA Antoine SUD LUX 01.01.1982
13 WEBER Timothée STRASB FRA
14 FOTH Thomas Gerald TRIER GER
15 GURKE Sebastian EFG ESSEN GER
16 MATOSO Alexandre CEL POR 01.01.1983
17 KITTLER Rolf HOCHWALD GER
18 EUSEBI Bruno CEL LUX 01.01.1995
19 WILLART Sylvian CEL FRA
20 DE RUBEIS Ezio Carlos SUD LUX



ME
Luxembourg Championship 2024
Samstag, 15. Juni 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DUPLITER Imke LUX Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GODINHO ALVES Miguel LUX Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
PAGANOTTI Massimo LUX Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STRASSER Lynn LUX Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SZEKERES Norbert HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


